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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
2
5
3
4
6

Name
Pittmann János
Bicskei Miklós
Ungvári Ferenc
Kulcsár István
Fetter Gábor
Szabadkai László

Laps
19
18
18
17
17
17

Total Tm
10:16.628
10:14.676
10:27.675
10:02.510
10:12.268
10:13.980

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
12.999

-- 2 Laps --
9.758

11.470

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
12.999

-- 1 Lap --
9.758
1.712

Best Tm
31.454
31.709
33.445
32.374
33.156
33.663

In Lap
18
3
9

15
11
16

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 5 3 4 6

RCOR+MBRCOR+MB

Göd (0.27 Km)Göd (0.27 Km)

2014.06.20.  17:222014.06.20.  17:22

E-TruggyE-Truggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,950

Best Tm: 31.454, Spd: 30,902

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:16
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